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Program highlights

 Preliminary RC1 N-budget presentation
 Introduction to the 5+5 new PhD/post-docs
 Board meeting during lunch
 Excursion; incl dinner at Pinen Færgekro

Tomorrow:
 Keynote lectures (Brian J, Brian K and Anker)
 Solution scenario-workshop, incl. 

introduction to study areas
 Communication strategy and stakeholder 

involvement
 Workplan wrap-up and RC workshops



Participants



Research Components (RC’s)

RC4 CRITICAL  N ISSUES



Time schedule
RC Tasks: 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 National N‐model
1.1 National N‐budget M1.1 M 1.4 M 1.6
1.2 Agr. N‐budget disaagregation M1.2 M 1.5
1.3 National scenarios M1.3 M 1.7
2 Landscapes
2.1 Landscape inventory M2.1
2 2 Local scenarios M2.2 M2.3 M2.4

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

5 Dissemination
5.1 Communication Strategy M 5.1 M 5.2 M 5.3 M 5.4 M 5.5 M 5.6 M 5.7

5.2 Local dissemination M5.7 M5.8 M5.9 M5.10 M5.11

5.3 National dissemination M5.1
2

M5.13 M5.14 M5.15 M5.16 M5.17

5.4 International dissemination M5.18 M5.19 M5.20 M5.21 M5.22

6 Proj. management & synthesis

6.1 Solution Scenario workshops M6.1 M6.2 M6.3 M6.4 M6.5 M6.6
6.2 Project meetings and reporting M6.7 M6.8, 

M6.18
M6.9, 
M6.23

M6.10, 
M6.19

M6.11, 
M6.24

M6.12, 
M6.20

M6.13, 
M6.25

M6.14, 
M6.21

M6.15, 
M6.26

M6.16, 
M6.22

M6.17, 
M6.27

6.3 Danish Nitrogen Assessment M6.28 M6.29

……..



From ”Fremtidens Landbrug”
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SyNergi between 
agriculture and society


